Product Information

Wholesome Indulgence® Muffins Variety Pack,
Chefliower L1.D OZ.

Product Code: 08658 UPC Code:

— Made with whole grains and 0g trans fat for consumers seeking balanced choices

— Thaw-and-serve convenience and small size are perfect for continental breakfast
programs

— Offering smaller portion size options can reduce food costs

PREPARATION
THAWING DIRECTIONS - ROOM TEMPERATURE:

Remove frozen product from shipper carton.
Thaw in a single layer for 45 minutes - 1 hour.

THAWING DIRECTIONS - REFRIGERATOR:

Thaw in shipper in refrigerator for 8 hours or overnight.
Remove and let stand for 15 minutes at room temperature prior to serving.

PIECE COUNT
Not Currently Available
NUTRITION FACTS
Please contact us via email or call

1-800-24-TYSON for nutritional details

MASTER CASE for this product.

Gross . R

Weight 8.97 LB Width: 12.00 IN
Net Weight | 6.75 LB Length: 16.65 IN
Cube: 0.76 Height: 6.6 IN

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Ti: | 8 | Hi: | 1

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 365
Storage Temp:

Storage Method:

INGREDIENTS

tysonfoodservice.com
1-800-24-TYSON

©2014 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries. Product information valid as of 1/27/2016.



Product Information

WHOLESOME INDULGENCE ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED BLUEBERRY MUFFINS

(T ) Food Service

= Amountiserving % Daily Value® Amountiserving % Daily Value* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
Nutrition t— — me=  alorie diet. Your daily valuss may be higher or
F Total Fat 3.59 5% ot 9 lower depending on your calorie needs:
acts Saturated Fat 1g 41, Dietary Fiber 2g 8% Calories: 2000 2500
Trans Fat 0g Sugars 13g Total Fat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Serving Size 1 Muffin (43g) Protein 2 SatFat  Lessthan 20g 259
Senvings Per Container 24 Cholesterol 15mg 5% 9 Cholesterol Lessthan 300mg  300mg
i Sodium  Lessthan 2,400mg 2400mg
Calories 130 Sodium 120mg 5% Total C: 3000 3750
Calories from Fat 30 Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0% o Calcium 0% o Iron 4y Distary Fiber 259 309
Thiamin 4% « Riboflavin 4%« Niacin 2% o FolicAcd 4%  Calories per gram.
Fat® » Carbohydrate 4 = Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID], BLUEBERRIES,WHOLE GRAIN (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
WHOLE OAT FLOUR, OATS), EGGS, WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN
SYRUP, INULIN, EGG WHITES. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: CULTURED BUTTERMILK, MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, CORN SYRUP, LEAVENING (SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), BUTTER
(CREAM, SALT), SALT, XANTHAN AND GUAR GUMS, NATURAL AND ARTIFICAL FLAVORS, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE),
PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, LACTYLIC ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, HONEY, MOLASSES, CARAMEL COLOR, SOY FLOUR.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY

WHOLESOME INDULGENCE SMALL ARTFICIALLY FLAVORED BANANA NUT

Nutriti Amountserving % Daily Value' Amount/serving % Daily Value* *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daly values may be higher or
F utrition Total Fat 5g gy JotalCarbohydrate 249 8% lower depending on your calorie needs:
aCtS Saturated Fat 1g §o, _ Dietary Fiber 29 8% Calories: 2,000 2,500
Tear Bat O Sugars 14g TowalFat  Lessthan 65g 80g
Serving Size 1 Muffin (43g) sl Proiiinida SatFat  Llessthan 20g 289
Servings Per Container 24 Cholesterol 15mg 5% Cholesterol  Lessthan 300mg  300mg
N Sodum  Lessthan 2400mg 2,400mg
Calories 150 Sodium 130mg §% Total C: 300g 3759
Calories from Fat. 45 ViaminA 0% o Vitamin G 0% « Calcium 0% o Iron 4y Distury Fiber 259 308
Thiamin 6% « Riboflavin 4% « Niacin 4% . FolicAckd 4% Calories per gram:
Fat9 « Carbohydrated « Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WHOLE GRAINS (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,WHOLE OAT FLOUR, OATS), BANANAS, ENRICHED
BLEACHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2),
FOLIC ACID], VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OQILS), EGGS, EGG WHITES, WALNUTS, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, INULIN. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE AND
WHEY, WATER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE,
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS
OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, XANTHAN GUM,
LACTYLIC ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, MOLASSES, CARAMEL COLOR, SOY FLOUR.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, WALNUTS, SOY AND MILK

WHOLESOME INDULGENCE APPLE CRANBERRY MUFFINS 1.50Z(42G)/24CT

N t .t. Amount/serving % Daily Value®  Amount/serving % Daily Value® *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your dally values may be higher or
F utrition Total Fat 3g 59 Total Carbohydrate 229 7% lower depending on your calorie needs:
aCtS Saturated Fat 1g 49,  Dietary Fiber 2g 8% Calories: 2,000 2,500
Trans Fat 0g Sugars 129 Total Fat  Lessthan 65¢ 80g
Serving Size 1 Muffin (43g) Protein 2 SatFat  Lessthan 20g 25g
Servings Per Container 24 Cholesterol 15mg 5% 9 Cholesterol Lessthan  300mg  300mg
Sedium  Lessthan 2,400mg 2,400mg
Calories 120 Sodlum_100mg Lh Total C: 3009 375g
Calories from Fat 30 Vitamin A 0% e Vitamin C 0% « Calcium 0% o Iron 4% _Dletary Fibor 259 309
Thiamin 4% « Riboflavin 4%  Niacin 4% o FolicAcd 4%  Galories per gram:
Fatg » Carbohydrate 4 » Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHOLE GRAIN (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, OAT FLOUR, OATS), CRANBERRIES, EGGS,
DICED APPLES, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), PUMPKIN, EGG WHITES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP,
MALTODEXTRIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: WATER, CORN SYRUP, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH,
SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, BUTTER (CREAM,
SALT), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SALT, MOLASSES, CINNAMON, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), PROPYLENE
GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, ASCORBIC ACID, CORN STARCH, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, CITRIC
ACID, XANTHAN GUM, CORN FLOUR, HONEY, LACTYLIC ESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, SOY LECITHIN, CARAMEL COLOR, MALT
EXTRACT, SOY FLOUR.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS WHEAT, EGGS, MILK AND SOY

tysonfoodservice.com
1-800-24-TYSON

©2014 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries. Product information valid as of 1/27/2016.



